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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

FARWA BATOOL

MONIS HUSSAIN SHAH

ZIA ULLAH

AFSAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS AZHAR

1

2

3

84100050

84100017

84100023

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

KASUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

3 Case #  6H2016

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

QURAT-UL-AIN

NUSRAT FIRDOUS

MIRZA ARSLAN ABID

MARIA AKRAM JAVED

AYESHA KHALID

SUMMAIRA ALI

AMREEN SHAHID

AAMIR FAROOQ

AHMAD SHAHZAD GUL

ABDUL HAFEEZ

ABDUL RAUF

ABID ALI MIRZA

MUHAMMAD AKRAM JAVED

KHALID NAEEM

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

SHAHID HUSSAIN RANDHAWA

RANA LIAQAT ALI

GUL MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

84100021

84100080

84100022

84100071

84100010

84100035

84100103

84100047

84100039

SAHIWAL

KHUSHAB

RAWALPINDI

T.T. SINGH

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MUHAMMAD HASSAN AZIZ

SUMERA HAFEEZ

ZESHAN ARIF

MARYAM NASIR

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

LAILA ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MODASSAR SHARIF

ATIF AZIZ

HAFEEZ AHMED ABBASI

MUHAMMAD ARIF

NASIR MEHMOOD

MUKHTIAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

84100074

84100011

84100064

84100110

84100114

84100065

84100112

84100029

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

LAYYAH

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


