PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE

No. of Candidates Recommended 3 <u>Case # 6H2016</u>

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	84100050	1	FARWA BATOOL AFSAR ALI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	84100017	2	MONIS HUSSAIN SHAH MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAH	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	84100023	3	ZIA ULLAH MUHAMMAD YOUNAS AZHAR	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	84100021	4	QURAT-UL-AIN ABDUL HAFEEZ	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	84100080	5	NUSRAT FIRDOUS ABDUL RAUF	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	84100022	6	MIRZA ARSLAN ABID ABID ALI MIRZA	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	84100071	7	MARIA AKRAM JAVED MUHAMMAD AKRAM JAVED	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	84100010	8	AYESHA KHALID KHALID NAEEM	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	84100035	9	SUMMAIRA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	84100103	10	AMREEN SHAHID SHAHID HUSSAIN RANDHAWA	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	84100047	11	AAMIR FAROOQ RANA LIAQAT ALI	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMMENDED	
9	84100039	12	AHMAD SHAHZAD GUL GUL MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Case # 6H2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
10	84100074	13	MUHAMMAD HASSAN AZIZ ATIF AZIZ	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
11	84100011	14	SUMERA HAFEEZ HAFEEZ AHMED ABBASI	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
12	84100064	15	ZESHAN ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
13	84100110	16	MARYAM NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
14	84100114	17	IFTIKHAR AHMAD MUKHTIAR AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
15	84100065	18	LAILA ZAMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN SHAH	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
16	84100112	19	MUHAMMAD NAEEM ABBAS MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
17	84100029	20	MUHAMMAD MODASSAR SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.